



COLEMAN POWERMATE PW0701200 PSI

<u>POSITION</u>	<u>CLPM #</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>
1	0000081	RIGHT COVER
2	0000082	CHEMICAL DOSING SCREW
3	0000083	CHEMICAL DOSING BODY
4	0000084	O-RING 106 6.75X1.75
5	0000085	CHEMICAL CONNECTOR
6	0000086	CHEMICAL HOSE
7	0000087	CHEMICAL FILTER
8	0000088	O-RING 2031 7.66X1.78
9	0000089	O-RING 2018 4.48X1.78
10	0000090	BALL 3/16 STAINLESS STEEL
11	0000091	SPRING
12	0000092	SCREW TCEI M 5X30
13	0000093	O-RING 2050 12.42X1.78
14	0000127	VALVE SPRING
15	0000095	INJECTOR SCREW
16	0000094	O-RING 4X2
17	0000096	NO RETURN VALVE
18	0000097	SPACER
19	0000098	INJECTOR NOZZLE D. 1.80
20	0000099	O-RING 108 8.73X1.78
21	0000100	O-RING 2037 9.25X1.78
22	0000101	INJECTOR NIPPLE
23	0000102	MANIFOLD COVER
24	0000103	SPRING
25	0000212	BALL 5/16 STAINLESS STEEL
26	0000105	VALVE SEAT
27	0000106	BACK RING FOR O-RING 108
28	0000107	PIN 2X10
29	0000108	BY-PASS PISTON
30	0000109	O-RING 2025 6.07X1.78
31	0000110	BACK RING D. 6X9X1.25
32	0000111	O-RING 15X2
33	0000112	BY-PASS BODY
34	0000113	SPRING, PRESSURE REGULATION
35	0000114	SCREW., PRESSURE REGULATION
36	0000115	GLASS PRESSURE GAUGE
37	0000116	NEEDLE PRESSURE GAUGE
38	0000117	LABEL PRESSURE GAUGE
39	0000118	SCREW G 1/8X8
40	0000119	BODY PRESSURE GAUGE
41	0000120	O-RING 2012 2.90X1.78
42	0000121	BACK RING O-RING 2012
43	0000122	PISTON PRESSURE GAUGE
44	0000123	SPRING PRESSURE GAUGE
45	0000124	REGULATION SCREW PRESSURE GAUGE
46	0000125	NUT PRESSURE GAUGE
47	0000126	VALVE CAGE
48	0000127	VALVE SPRING
49	0000128	VALVE PLATE
50	0000129	VALVE SEAT

<u>POSITION</u>	<u>CLPM #</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>
51	0000130	O-RING 12X12
52	0000131	VALVE BODY
53	0000132	SCREW TCEI M 6X35
54	0000133	WATER SEAL 14X22X6
55	0000134	O-RING 23.82X1.78
56	0000135	FLEXIBLE RING
57	0000136	O-RING 3056 13.95X2.62
58	0000137	BOUCHING
59	0000138	OIL SEAL 14X22X4
60	0000139	SCREW TCEI M 6X25
61	0000140	BODY PUMP
62	0000141	PISTON
63	0000142	PISTON SPRING
64	0000143	PISTON RING
65	0000144	O-RING 3325 82.22X2.62
66	0000145	BEARING DISC
67	0000146	NEEDLE BEARING
68	0000147	BEARING DISC 40X6X1
69	0000148	CAM DISC 12 DEGREES 30'
70	0000149	PRESSURE KNOB
71	0000150	SCREW PRESSURE KNOB
72	0000151	AXIAL BEARING
73	0000152	OIL SEAL D. 17X28X7
74	0000153	SCREW MOTOR
75	0000154	PISTON HOUSING
76	0000155	WASHER 1/4
77	0000156	OIL FILL EXTENSION TUBE
78	0000312	O-RING 11X2 11.11X1.78
79	0000158	VENTED CAP BODY
80	0000159	ROTOR
81	0000160	STATOR 155V 60HZ
82	0000161	FASTENER PROTECTOR
83	0000162	FEMALE FASTENER
84	0000163	MOTOR BEARING 17X35X10
85	0000164	MOTOR STATOR GASKET
86	0000165	REAR BEARING SUPPORT
87	0000166	FAN
88	0000167	NUT M 5
89	0000168	SCREW RAPID FIX 4X20
90	0000169	LEFT COVER
91	0000170	SCREW TC IC M 5X10
92	0000171	CORD SET
93	0000172	CAPACITOR 60 MF 250/280V
94	0000173	NUT M 4
95	0000174	GROMMET
96	0000175	SCREW TC IC M 4X12
97	0000176	COVER ELECTRIC BOX
98	0000177	GASKET ELECTRIC BOX
99	0000178	BASE ELECTRIC BOX
100	0000179	MOTOR-BASE GASKET

<u>POSITION</u>	<u>CLPM #</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>
101	0000180	STRAIN RELIEF
102	0000181	MAIN SWITCH 16 AMP
103	0000182	EARTH SCREW
104	0000183	WASHER M 4
105	0000184	SPACER GROUND SCREW
106	0000185	FAN COVER
107	0000186	OIL SIGHT GLASS
108	0000016	FILTER WATER INLET
109	0000187	GASKET
110	0000021	GARDEN HOSE BODY
111	0000015	WATER STRAINER
112	0000187	GASKET
113	0000189	PLASTIC SWITCH PROTECTOR
114	0000190	PROTECTIVE FRAME SWITCH
115	0000191	SCREW RAPID FIX 3/16
116	0000192	VENTED VALVE CAP
117	0000193	MALE FASTENER
118	0000195	GARDEN HOSE CONNECTOR G 3/4
119	0000338	SPRING OIL VALVE
120	0000503	G.F.C.I. REPLACEMENT KIT

<u>KIT NO.</u>	<u>CLMP #</u>	<u>POSITIONS INCLUDED</u>
50	0000196	VALVE 47, 48, 49, 50, 51
51	0000197	V PACKING 54, 55, 56, 57, 58, 59
52	0000198	PISTON 62, 63, 64
53	0000199	UNLOADER ASSEMBLY 13, 20, 21, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35
54	0000200	UNLOADER ASSEMBLY 16X2, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22
55	0000201	WOBBLE DISC 66, 67, 68
56	0000202	INJECTOR 2, 3, 8, 9, 10, 11
57	0000014	CHEMICAL INJECTOR 4, 5, 6, 7
58	0000203	CAPACITOR ASSY 93, 94, 95
59	0000204	VENTED CAP ASSY 9, 119, 78, 79, 116
60	0000205	PRESSURE GAUGE 18, 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46
61	0000206	CHEMICAL CONNECTOR WITH O-RING
62	0000370	UNLOADER SEAT 21, 24, 25, 26
63	0000371	BEARING 69, 72, 73, 84, 85X2
64	0000372	ELECTRIC BOX 97, 98, 101
65	0000195	GARDEN HOSE CONN. 109, 110, 111, 112